MY13 M-Class Dealer Ordering Guide
Product Management
June 2012
M-Class Model Portfolio MY13
August
2012
M-Class
W166
ML350
4MATIC
ML350
2WD
ML350
BlueTEC
4MATIC
ML550
4MATIC
ML63
AMG
4MATIC
NEW!
August
2012
October
2012
August
2012
August
2012
• COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST (standard)
• 2nd generation NTG 4.5 headunit
• Color display in instrument cluster
• mbrace2 (348)
• Multi-contour driver and passenger seat w/ massage function & comfort headrests
(399)
• Elimination of the P02 package
• Elimination of Dynamic Handling Package
• Introduction of On/Off-Road Package (430)
• Standard enhancements of ML550
- MB-Tex wrapped dashboard (U09)
•Addition of designo interior as stand alone option
MY13 M-Class Product Highlights
On/Off-Road Package
MY13 M-Class Packaging
P01pkg – Premium 1 Package $3,700
Standard on ML63
049 - iPod/MP3 Media Interface cable
218 - Rearview camera
275 - Driver memory with power steering column
512 - COMAND with Navigation and 6-disc CD/DVD
518 - iPod / MP3 Media Interface
536 - SIRIUS Satellite Radio
543 - Double sun visors
P49 - Auto dimming mirrors & Power folding mirrors
U80 - 115V AC power outlet (located in 2nd row)
319pkg – Lighting Package $1,290
Standard on ML63
P35 – Lighting Package
600 – Headlamp Cleaning System
608 – Adaptive Highbeam Assist
615 – Bi-Xenon headlamps with Active Curve illumination
430pkg – On/Off-Road Package NEW!  N/A on ML63 or ML350 BlueTEC $3,500
214 – Adaptive Damping System   430 – On- and Off-Road Package
481 – Underride protection            489 – AIRMATIC Air Suspension
993pkg – Lane Tracking Package $850
Standard on ML63
22P – Lane Keeping Assist Package
234 – Blind Spot Assist
476 – Lane Keeping Assist
997pkg – Driver Assistance Package
$2,800/$1,950 on ML63